
7

6

5

13

3

2

11

4

1212 9

9

10

1291

8

1514

SPARE PARTS LIST
QTY. ITEM 

NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

1 1 CROSS BRACE CUB301A
2 2 UPPER BRACE CUB302A
2 3 LOWER BRACE CUB303A
1 4 FRAME - RH CUB305A
1 5 FRAME - LH CUB304A
2 6 FRONT MOUNTING BRACKET CUB315M
2 7 REAR FUSELAGE BRACKET CUB322M
4 8 O-RING CUB306P
8 9 E-CLIP 1039F
2 10 ELASTIC STOP NUT #4-40 1049F
2 11 CLEVIS PIN 150018M
6 12 CLEVIS PIN 150002M
2 13 4-40x3/4 SHCS 1111F
8 14 8-32 TEE NUT 1129F
8 15 8-32x3/4 SHCS SS 1128F

1/3 SCALE PIPER CUB
MAIN GEAR

-691SP26FEB14
REV

TITLE:

CHECKED

DRAWN
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 

PROPERTY OF ROBART MANUFACTURING.  ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 

ROBART MANUFACTURING IS PROHIBITED.

DATENAME

N.MARC

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

155 OSWALT AVE.
BATAVIA, IL 60510
 PH: 630-584-7616 
FX: 630-584-3712www.robart.com

906-135M

https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1039f-6-retaining-e-rings
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1049f-6-stop-nut-4-40
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub301a-cross-brace-ea
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub302a-upper-brace-ea
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub303a-lower-brace-ea
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub305a-rh-frame-ea
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub304a-lh-frame-ea
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub315m-fuselage-bracket-1-3-cub
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub322m-mounting-bracket-each
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/cub306p-6-bungee-o-ring
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/150018m-clevis-pin-1
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/150002m-clevis-pin-cam-follower
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1111f-2-4-40-x-3-4-shcs-stainless
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1129f-6-8-32-x-9-16-od-tee-nut-zn-1-4-barrel-height
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1128f-6-8-32-x-3-4-shcs-stainless

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1




